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B.Com.

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in B.Com. for the session 2025-26. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required
to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 17-07-2025 5:00 PM after documents verification
through online mode failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All
admissions are provisional.

  # User Id Name Father Name Actual Category Admitted Category Entrance Score / 
Qua. Exam Score

Weightage Total Score

1 251017 ROSHNI SURENDER KUMAR General AI 94.600 10 104.6

2 251509 GURMEET KAUR RATAN SINGH BCA AI 94.400 10 104.4

3 250669 SIMAR MUKHTYAR SINGH BCA AI 92.400 10 102.4

4 253005 ARSHDEEP KAUR HARJINDER SINGH BCA AI 92.400 10 102.4

5 254176 PARMINDER KAUR KARTAR SINGH BCA AI 90.600 10 100.6

6 254159 KANCHAN RANI JAGJIT KUMAR SC AI 90.400 10 100.4

7 253420 GURWINDER SINGH KARTAR SINGH BCA AI 90.200 10 100.2

8 251483 JASPREET SINGH BALVINDER SINGH General AI 89.400 10 99.4

9 251487 NIKHIL SHANKAR LAL General AI 89.400 10 99.4

10 253661 VANSHIKA PAWAN KUMAR General AI 94.200 5 99.19

11 251590 VISHAL VERMA SATPAL BCA AI 88.800 10 98.8

12 250073 KHUSHDEEP SINGH ANGREJ SINGH BCA AI 88.800 10 98.8

13 251018 VIJAY PAL TEK CHAND BCA AI 88.400 10 98.4

14 254406 ARSH MALIK DAVINDER MALIK General AI 93.400 5 98.4

15 251455 LOKESH KUMAR DHARSHAN BCA AI 88.200 10 98.2

16 250218 MOHIT KUMAR LAL CHAND DSC AI 87.600 10 97.6



17 251563 PARTH ASHOK KUMAR
MAKANI

EWS AIEWS 88.600 5 93.6

18 251215 HITANSHU BANSAL SACHIN BANSAL EWS AIEWS 86.600 5 91.6

19 250326 HARSH POONIA DHARAMVIR General HOGC 87.400 10 97.4

20 250675 GAGANDEEP KAUR JASMEL SINGH BCA HOGC 93.400 10 97.4

21 254124 SAGAR SOHAN LAL BCA HOGC 92.000 5 97

22 251616 KAPIL RAI SINGH SC HOGC 86.600 10 96.6

23 251630 BEANT KAUR JAGSIR SINGH SC HOGC 91.600 5 96.6

24 251305 ISHA PAWAN KUMAR General HOGC 88.200 10 96.5

25 250904 BHAWANA OM PARKASH DSC HOGC 86.400 10 96.4

26 250237 TRISH BHAJAN LAL General HOGC 91.400 5 96.4

27 250538 LOVELEEN PARKASH CHAND DSC HOGC 91.400 5 96.4

28 253945 SHREYANSH SANDEEP KUMAR
JAIN

General HOGC 91.200 5 96.2

29 253258 RASHI NAV RATAN BIYANI General HOGC 91.000 5 96

30 251368 HARMANDEEP
SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH General HOGC 86.000 10 96

31 251484 AJAY KUMAR INDER PAL DSC HOGC 85.800 10 96

32 250585 MUKUL VINOD KUMAR General HOGC 85.600 10 95.6

33 253063 GAURAV RAJENDER SINGH SC HOGC 85.200 10 95.2

34 252170 SIMRAN CHARANJEET SINGH SC HOGC 85.200 10 95.2

35 254364 KSHITIJA ARUN BANSAL General HOGC 89.800 5 94.8

36 254323 KINJAL INDER RAJ General HOGC 89.400 5 94.4

37 254539 SHAGUN KRISHAN KUMAR SC HOGC 89.200 5 94.2

38 252821 SHIKHA RANI HARBANSH LAL General HOGC 83.800 10 93.8

39 252454 YUKTI HARISH KUMAR General HOGC 88.600 5 93.6

40 253230 GAGANDEEP KAUR SUKHMANDER
SINGH

SC HOGC 87.600 5 92.6

41 251261 ANJU HARBANS KUMAR DSC HOGC 82.600 10 92.6

42 253406 SIMARANJEET SINGH GURINDER SINGH General HOGC 82.400 10 92.4

43 254292 MUSKAN ASHOK KUMAR General HOGC 87.200 5 92.2

44 251570 POONAM SAJJAN KUMAR General HOGC 82.000 10 92



45 253994 KHUSHI HARBANS LAL BCA HOGC 87.000 5 92

46 252445 DRISHTI SINGLA RAJEEV KUMAR General HOGC 86.800 5 91.8

47 251495 YASH SHANKAR LAL General HOGC 86.800 5 91.8

48 250217 SANJNA MANGA RAM DSC HOGC 86.000 5 91

49 250914 PALAK RITU PAL SC HOGC 86.000 5 91

50 252064 JASPREET KAUR SUKHDEEP SINGH General HOGC 92.200 0 91

51 250499 SIMRAN SITA RAM BCA HOGC 80.800 10 90.8

52 251389 RAVI KUMAR DALIP SINGH General HOGC 80.400 10 90.4

53 251698 SEHAJPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH BCA HOGC 85.000 5 90

54 251114 DINESH GHOTIA ARVIND KUMAR General HOGC 80.000 10 90

55 250335 MUSHYDA SHABIR SC HOGC 84.400 5 89.4

56 252151 SUBHASH DEVI LAL SC HOGC 79.400 10 89.4

57 254085 SUKHMANDEEP
SINGH

SURJIT SINGH BCA HOGC 79.400 10 89.4

58 254465 NEERAJ PARDEEP KUMAR BCA HOGC 90.200 5 89.2

59 250934 SIMARJEET KAUR JASPAL SINGH BCA HOGC 75.400 10 89.2

60 252666 VANSH BHAJAN LAL BCA HOGC 78.800 10 88.8

61 254000 AMANDEEP ASHWANI KUMAR General HOGC 78.600 10 88.6

62 252342 RAJAN DHARAM CHAND BCA HOGC 78.400 10 88.4

63 251977 MUKESH RAJ KUMAR SC HOGC 78.200 10 88.2

64 251051 AMANAT SURENDER KUMAR BCA HOGC 82.800 5 87.8

65 251250 AASHISH SHARMA SUBHASH KUMAR EWS HOGCEWS 78.200 5 83.2

66 250772 SURESH RAM KISHAN EWS HOGCEWS 69.800 10 79.8

67 252889 BHUPENDER HARBANS EWS HOGCEWS 66.000 10 76

68 250668 GIRISH VINOD KUMAR EWS HOGCEWS 65.800 5 70.8

69 251586 GOVIND SINGH ANUP SINGH EWS HOGCEWS 63.400 5 68.4

70 250841 RAGHAV KEHAR SINGH SC SC 77.000 10 87

71 251005 SANDEEP KUMAR NIHAL CHAND SC SC 76.800 10 86.8

72 252603 KHUSHBU HARDAYAL RAM SC SC 74.000 10 84

73 250730 ARSHDEEP BULLA SINGH SC SC 71.000 10 81

74 250961 SHABAD ASHOK KUMAR SC SC 75.800 5 80.8



75 251400 YOGESH KANHAI LAL SC SC 75.200 5 80.2

76 250286 NEHA PREM CHAND SC SC 74.000 5 79

77 250715 LOVEJEET SINGH TARA SINGH SC SC 68.000 10 78

78 251340 AMIT RAMCHANDER SC SC 71.600 5 76.59

79 252743 PAYAL SHIV PARSAD SC SC 73.000 5 76

80 250800 SAMIKSHA MUKHTIAR SINGH DSC DSC 81.600 5 86.59

81 250342 TINA SUNIL DSC DSC 77.200 5 85.82

82 250637 VIKRAM JEET SINGH DSC DSC 77.600 10 81.59

83 250037 AARYAN PARBHU DAYAL DSC DSC 72.400 10 76.4

84 253559 DEVENDER PAWAN KUMAR DSC DSC 69.400 5 74.39

85 252282 ANKIT SINGH SARAVJEET DSC DSC 67.800 5 72.8

86 252949 SAMARPREET SINGH BALJINDER SINGH DSC DSC 72.000 5 71

87 250687 GARGI RAJENDER KUMAR DSC DSC 66.000 5 71

88 251867 NAVJOT SINGH VIRENDER SINGH DSC DSC 60.600 10 70.6

89 251079 SUSHIL KUMAR SAHAB RAM DSC DSC 64.000 5 69

90 251273 NARESH SANJAY KUMAR BCA BCA 80.200 5 85.2

91 252822 TUSHAR DALIP KUMAR BCA BCA 74.600 10 84.59

92 250192 GURPREET SINGH SUKHVINDER SINGH BCA BCA 79.400 5 84.4

93 252676 ANSHU SUKHVEER SINGH BCA BCA 86.600 10 83

94 252316 SIMAR KAUR JASVINDER SINGH BCA BCA 71.800 10 81.8

95 252346 HARSH KAMBOJ HARMEET CHAND BCA BCA 71.400 10 81.39

96 251021 PRINCE KUMAR NEERAJ BCA BCA 76.000 5 81

97 251524 ANKIT UGARSEN BCA BCA 69.800 10 79.8

98 252900 HARSHDEEP SINGH BALKAR SINGH BCA BCA 79.600 0 79.6

99 253021 PANKAJ PAWAN KUMAR BCA BCA 74.600 5 79.59

100 251791 PRANJAL RAVINDER KUMAR BCA BCA 74.000 5 79

101 251163 ROOPNEET KAUR MANJIT SINGH BCA BCA 68.800 10 78.8

102 250635 SAHIL SATYAJEET BCA BCA 68.000 10 78

103 252259 GURNOOR SINGH JAGMEET SINGH BCA BCA 71.600 5 76.39

104 250272 SHAYANA SONI VINOD KUMAR BCA BCA 71.000 5 76

105 250646 CHARAN SINGH RAJ KUMAR BCA BCA 65.800 10 75.8



106 254062 HARSHITA MAHINDER SINGH BCB BCB 80.600 5 85.6

107 250853 ROHTASH OM PARKASH BCB BCB 69.200 10 79.19

108 253166 MAHI RISHI KUMAR BCB BCB 67.200 5 72.2

Note: All the candidates including SC Student who are exempted from the fee shall have to confirm the admission by logging on Admission portal.

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned Department. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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